
 

 

 

Monday 16th December 

School Pool 

Let’s have fun in the 

school pool, bring along 

your inflatables and be 

prepared to make a splash! 

No need to bring Lunch 

Hot chips will be provided 

Tuesday 17th December  

Christmas Crafts 
 

 

Jessie is coming today 

to make some, one-of-a 

kind Christmas 

decorations! 

Don’t miss out! 

 

Wednesday 18th December 

HEYWOOD PARK 
 

Don’t forget to pack a 

picnic lunch as we go to 

explore  

Heywood Park 

Bus Departing  

10.00am 

 

Arriving 

back at 

school 

2.30pm 

Thursday 19th December 

TODAY IS NERF DAY! 
 

Come join us for Nerf Wars 

in the school hall! 

Feel free to bring your own 

Nerf Gun! 

Nerf Guns and Goggles will 

be provided                                  

Friday 20th December 

Christmas Party 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Come dressed in Christmas 

colours, play Christmas 

games and make your own 

Bear! 

Suggested by  Amelia  Suggested by Lisa Suggested by Lachlan M Suggested by Kai EK 

Monday 6th January 

Wheels Day 

Bring your Bike, Scooter 

or Skateboard as we have 

a wheely good time today! 

Don’t forget your 

helmet! 

Tuesday 7th January 

MINI GOLF 

 
Today we are walking to 

West Beach Mini Golf! 

Will you get a hole in 

1.? 

 

Wednesday 8th January 

Paddle Boards! 
 

 

Let’s make our own 

Paddle Boards! Colour in 

your favourite design and 

learn to play paddle 

boards. 

Thursday 9th January 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bring your pocket money 

as we hit the shops at 

Harbour town. 

Please bring a picnic 

lunch. 

Friday 10th January 
 

 
Inflatable Fun too! 

 

Let’s be active today 

and play sports games 

all day! 

Soccer, Footy, Netball! 

What’s your favourite 

sport? 
 Suggested by Riley    Suggested by Marcel 
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Monday 13th January 

Circus Elements 
 

 

 

 

 

Today we will be learning 

some circus tricks with 

Scott from Circus 

Elements 

Tuesday 14th January  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Slip slap slop! 

Don’t forget your 

sunscreen as we go out for 

the day to Marion Outdoor 

Pool! 

Bus will be departing 

@9.30am 

 

Wednesday 15th January 
 

 
 

Today we have the awesome 

Bricks 4 Kids workshop! 

If you LOVE Lego you will 

LOVE this! 

 

 

Thursday 16th January 
 

Clay Modelling  

Let’s use our 

imagination and make 

some models using 

CLAY!                                  

Friday 17th January 
 

 

Today we are off to St 

Clair Recreation Centre 

to learn how to roller 

skate! 

Bus departing @9.30am 

 

 Suggested by Chelsea Suggested by Kai YT Suggested by Kian Suggested by Ruby 

Monday 20th January 
 

GO KARTS 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Today we have a Go Kart 

track coming to OSHC. 

Who can win the race as 

we rally round the 

inflatable course. 

Tuesday 21st January 
 
 

 
Bring your favourite 

Board Game today and 

share with your friends, 

Technology is also 

welcome but will be 

monitored. 

Wednesday 22nd  January 
 
 
 

 
 

Get your bounce on! 

Bus departing @9.30am 

Socks will be provided! 

Thursday 23rd  January 

Let’s have a POOL PARTY 

to celebrate Australia 

Day!  

Enjoy making Anzac 

Biscuits and aboriginal 

arts and crafts 

Friday 24th January 

  

MOVIES 
$6 snack deal 

Movie and Time TBC 

 

Suggested by Bec  Suggested by Kai N  Suggested by Harper 
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